Form No. 15R AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, I

IN (37) 102 FICIAL COPY

WARRANTY DEED Joint Tenancy—Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS) VASYL YUZKIV, MARKIES



Doc#: 0430118122 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/27/2004 01:51 PM Pg: 1 of 2

	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)			
of the City	of			County
of	00)	, Sta	te of <u>Illinois</u>	<u> </u>
for and in consideration of TEN(\$10.00) DOLLARS, and other valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEYS and WARRANTS to MICHAEL LOPEZ and SANTOS RIVERA,				
in nand paid, CONVEY 5 312 WARRANT	NIGH	EL LOPEZ and	I SANTOS RIVERA, POR PFIRIO	,
of 2339 N. Lister, Chicago,	IL 60614			
	MEF AND ADDRESS			
not in Tenancy in Common, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of				
<u>Uook</u> in the State of Illinois, to	wit: (Se : reverse	side for legal descri	ption.) hereby releasing a	nd waiving
all rights under and by virtue of the Homestea	d Exemption La	ws of the State of Il	linois. TO HAVE AND	TO HOLD
said premises not in tenancy in common, but is and subsequent years and	n joint tenancy to	orever. SUBJECT	O: General taxes for $\frac{20}{}$	<u>03</u>
- ·		4/3	a >- L	
VACANT LAND - NOT 1	HOMEST	enis, pro	PERIT	
VACINO	**		•	
Permanent Index Number (PIN): 13-20-121-013-0000				
Address(es) of Real Estate: 6333 W. Wav	eland Ave.	, Chicago, 1	L 60656	
DATED this 22nd day of June, 2004 12				
(VASYE GULKIV	(SEA	T.)		/OT 4 7 3
PLEASE Vasyl Yuzkiv	(SEA	.L)		(SEAL)
TYPE NAME(S)				
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	(SEA	L)		(SEAL)
	<u> </u>			(52112)
State of Illinois, County of Cook		ss I the unda	rsigned, a Notary Public	
said Cor	unty, in the State	e aforesaid. DO HF	REBY CERTIFY that	in and for
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Vasy1	Yuzkiv, i	s	January Carrier Committee	
A DOSEMARY & POPE &				
	lly known to me	to be the same pers	son whose nameis sul	oscribed to
My Commission Expires 05/10/07 the foreg	oing instrument,	appeared before me	this day in person, and ack	nowledged
that	. II <u> </u>	sealed and delivered	the said instrument as_	nis
IMPRESS SEAL HERE release a	and waiver of th	e right of homestea	oses therein set forth, inc	cluding the
Given under my hand and official seal, this	22nd	day of	June 2004	x 169x
Commission expires	19	ourself &	Jake	
This instrument was prepared by Terry Garage, IL 60630-2173	awryk, Att	orney at Law	OTARY PUBLIC , 4964 N. Milwa S)	ukee Ave

Legal Description

6333 W. Waveland Ave., Chicago, IL 60656 of premises commonly known as ___

Lot 16 in Block 9 in Linscott's Ridgeland Avenue Subdivision of the South 1/2 of the South West 1/4 of the North West 1/4 of Section 20, Township 40 North, Range 13, east of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.





01.27.04

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TA DEPARTMENT OF REVENU

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

0019600

FP 103021

COOK COUNTY REAL



OCT.27.04

REVENUE STAMP

REAL ESTATE 0000005525 TRANSFER TAX 0009800

FP 103025

CITY OF CHICAGO



OCT.27.04

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX

0147000

FP 103026

MAIL TO:

(City, State and Zip)

-/orts Organica

OR

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.